
PRODUCT DETAILS

Made of double sided PVC coated polyester fabric. Fabric is 1000 gr/mt².Beams are fixed to the floor.It has 
easy installation and portability.Depending on the size of tent, installation takes between 4-7 minutes. Balances the high 
pressure in structure with relief valve.

STRUCTURE

Made of double sided PVC coated polyester fabric. Fabric is 650 gr/mt². It is fire retardent, waterproof and mold-resistant material.

TENT COVER

Fire Bridge, Civil Defence, Field Hospital, First Aid Points, Decontaminations and Hazardaous Material Operations, Police and 
Gendarmarie, Wheatherproof Shelters for Workshops, UnitedNations, Humanitarian Aid Organizations  

USAGE AREAS

Double sided PVC coated polyester fabric. Fabric is 650 gr/mt². 

FABRIC SPRECIALITY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ready to use in minutes, the FFT series Firefighter tent is the ideal solutions for all emergencies. It is durable and can be 
use efficiently in difficult terrain conditions. Sönmez FFT fire tents are reliable and provide easy logistics.

Quick assembly, practical assembly with minimal labor, integrated modular design. Quick and practical maintanance with repair kit, 
natural ventilation with the window feature, maximum protection, isolation, wide accessories thanks to the floor tarpaulin.

www.tent.com.tr

COLOURS



Package Dimensions

Base Area

Eave Height

Ridge Height

Width

Length

Air Pressure

Weight

Package Dimensions

Pipe Diameter

Door Width

Door Height

30 m2

2.20 m

3.10 m

5.60 m

5.50 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

0.30 bar

-

Ø 30 cm

-

www.tent.com.tr

FFT 30

PRODUCT DETAILS

Made of double sided PVC coated polyester fabric. Fabric is 1100 gr/mt².Beams are fixed to the floor.It has 
easy installation and portability.Depending on the size of tent, installation takes between 4-7 minutes. Balances the high 
pressure in structure with relief valve.

STRUCTURE

Made of double sided PVC coated polyester fabric. Fabric is 600 gr/mt². It is fire retardent, waterproof and mold-resistant material.

TENT COVER

Fire Bridge, Civil Defence, Field Hospital, First Aid Points, Decontaminations and Hazardaous Material Operations, Police and 
Gendarmarie, Wheatherproof Shelters for Workshops, UnitedNations, Humanitarian Aid Organizations  

USAGE AREAS

Double sided PVC coated polyester fabric. Fabric is 600 gr/mt². 

FABRIC SPRECIALITY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ready to use in minutes, the FFT series Firefighter tent is the ideal solutions for all emergencies. It is durable and can be 
use efficiently in difficult terrain conditions. Sönmez FFT fire tents are reliable and provide easy logistics.

Quick assembly, practical assembly with minimal labor, integrated modular design. Quick and practical maintanance with repair kit, 
natural ventilation with the window feature, maximum protection, isolation, wide accessories thanks to the floor tarpaulin.

www.tent.com.tr

COLOURS

Base Area

Eave Height

Ridge Height

Width

Length

Air Pressure

Weight

Package Dimensions

Pipe Diameter

Door Width

Door Height

www.tent.com.tr

42 m2

2.20 m

3.10 m

5.60 m

7.50 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

0.30 bar

-

Ø 30 cm

-

FFT 42

56 m2

2.20 m

3.10 m

5.60 m

10.0 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

0.30 bar

-

Ø 30 cm

-

Base Area

Eave Height

Ridge Height

Width

Length

Air Pressure

Weight

Package Dimensions

Pipe Diameter

Door Width

Door Height

www.tent.com.tr

FFT 56

www.tent.com.tr

FFT 22

22 m2

2.20 m

3.10 m

5.60 m

Base Area

Eave Height

Ridge Height

Width

Length

Air Pressure

Weight

Package Dimensions

Pipe Diameter

Door Width

Door Height

4.00 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

0.30 bar

Ø 26 cm

150x80x80

147 kg

www.tent.com.tr

FFT 22

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The FFT series Firefighter Tent, ready for use within minutes, is ideal for all emergency situations. It is durable and 

can be efficiently used in challenging terrain conditions. Sönmez FFT Firefighter Tents are reliable and offer easy 

logistical capabilities.

Quick assembly with a modular design that integrates easy installation with minimal labor. Fast and practical maintenance 

with the repair kit, natural ventilation with window features, maximum protection with the ground tarp, insulation, and a wide range 

of accessory options.

Sönmez FFT Firefighter Tents come in 4 models, ranging from 22m² to 56m².

www.tent.com.tr

FFT 22

22 m2

2.20 m

3.10 m

5.60 m

Base Area

Eave Height

Ridge Height

Width

Length

Air Pressure

Weight

Package Dimensions

Pipe Diameter

Door Width

Door Height

4.00 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

0.30 bar

150x80x80

Ø 26 cm

150 KG



Package Dimensions

Base Area

Eave Height

Ridge Height

Width

Length

Air Pressure

Weight

Package Dimensions

Pipe Diameter

Door Width

Door Height

30 m2

2.20 m

3.10 m

5.60 m

5.50 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

0.30 bar

140x115x115

Ø 30 cm

175 KG

www.tent.com.tr

FFT 30



Base Area

Eave Height

Ridge Height

Width

Length

Air Pressure

Weight

Package Dimensions

Pipe Diameter

Door Width

Door Height

42 m2

2.20 m

3.10 m

5.60 m

7.50 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

0.30 bar

-

Ø 30 cm

-

www.tent.com.tr

FFT 42

Base Area

Eave Height

Ridge Height

Width

Length

Air Pressure

Weight

Package Dimensions

Pipe Diameter

Door Width

Door Height

42 m2

2.20 m

3.10 m

5.60 m

7.50 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

0.30 bar

150x120x120

Ø 30 cm

230 KG



56 m2

2.20 m

3.10 m

5.60 m

10.0 m

1.80 m

2.00 m

0.30 bar

180x120x120

Ø 30 cm

270 KG

Base Area

Eave Height

Ridge Height

Width

Length

Air Pressure

Weight

Package Dimensions

Pipe Diameter

Door Width

Door Height

www.tent.com.tr

FFT 56
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