





PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Ready to use in minutes, the FFT series Firefighter tent is the ideal solutions for all emergencies. It is durable and can be use efficiently in difficult terrain conditions. Sönmez FFT fire tents are reliable and provide easy logistics.

Quick assembly, practical assembly with minimal labor, integrated modular design. Quick and practical maintanance with repair kit, natural ventilation with the window feature, maximum protection, isolation, wide accessories thanks to the floor tarpaulin.

PRODUCT DETAILS

STRUCTURE

Made of double sided PVC coated polyester fabric. Fabric is 1000 gr/mt².Beams are fixed to the floor.It has easy installation and portability.Depending on the size of tent, installation takes between 4-7 minutes. Balances the high pressure in structure with relief valve.

TENT COVER

Made of double sided PVC coated polyester fabric. Fabric is 650 gr/mt². It is fire retardent, waterproof and mold-resistant material.

FABRIC SPRECIALITY

Double sided PVC coated polyester fabric. Fabric is 650 gr/mt².

USAGE AREAS

Fire Bridge, Civil Defence, Field Hospital, First Aid Points, Decontaminations and Hazardaous Material Operations, Police and Gendarmarie, Wheatherproof Shelters for Workshops, UnitedNations, Humanitarian Aid Organizations

COLOURS









Base Area	22 m2
Eave Height	2.20 m
Ridge Height	3.10 m
Width	5.60 m
Length	4.00 m
Door Width	1.80 m
Door Height	2.00 m
Pipe Diameter	Ø 26 cm
Air Pressure	0.30 bar
Package Dimensions	150x80x80
Weight	150 KG







Base Area	30 m2
Eave Height	2.20 m
Ridge Height	3.10 m
Width	5.60 m
Length	5.50 m
Door Width	1.80 m
Door Height	2.00 m
Pipe Diameter	Ø 30 cm
Air Pressure	0.30 bar
Package Dimensions	140x115x115
Weight	175 KG







Base Area	42 m2
Eave Height	2.20 m
Ridge Height	3.10 m
Width	5.60 m
Length	7.50 m
Door Width	1.80 m
Door Height	2.00 m
Pipe Diameter	Ø 30 cm
Air Pressure	0.30 bar
Package Dimensions	150x120x120
Weight	230 KG







Base Area	56 m2
Eave Height	2.20 m
Ridge Height	3.10 m
Width	5.60 m
Length	10.0 m
Door Width	1.80 m
Door Height	2.00 m
Pipe Diameter	Ø 30 cm
Air Pressure	0.30 bar
Package Dimensions	180x120x120
Weight	270 KG



